CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC

CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC

ISIN: CA1348011091

Overview

2024/04/19 20:11:41

WKN:

Price

8.85 CAD

Difference (2] 0.57% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA1348011091
Symbol CF
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 612 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.84 CAD (600)
8.86 CAD (400)
8.74 CAD

8.88 CAD

8.74 CAD

8.80 CAD
8.821226 CAD
40,880
360,611.70
298
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1348011091&ID_NOTATION=32151515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f78db7af4aa3d94055b438cd6b8848b8deb9005a060ee701b2020cae3fb4433&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=565c418574f07cea4&time=1713637874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00cb5d76425806b5d4a45aa6e2e5a34f332bb07c23fa831748a6fda6e9a4ebb5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f277a8d59621c39c3&time=1713637874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52eff960d5ff13e2fa597f4a618a3512447d853bc7c0f74168c2da4c7531af75&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f1b01e37862532c1&time=1713637874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba005fb640d493258393d23e7bfa55377a8b8d187ac4e4540c07c7f3b09c046&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3cff20853949909a5&time=1713637874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ca1b162c38ee46c679bd96f9e4048d556dbf0e5e59e733b6554ae45b907ea6f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c84a38e5afb75495&time=1713637874&tool=RSC

CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC

Details

2024/04/19 20:11:41

Price
8.85 CAD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.57% (0.05)

ISIN CA1348011091
Symbol CF
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 612 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.84 CAD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 8.86 CAD (400)
Open 8.74 CAD
High 8.88 CAD
Low 8.74 CAD
Close (prev. day) 8.80 CAD
VWAP 8.821226 CAD
Volume (pcs) 40,880
Trading volume 360,611.70
Number of trades 298
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.22% -18.52% -25.23%
Perf (abs.) +1.48 -2.00 -2.97
Beta 1.28 0.85 1.40
Volatility = 33.56 34.34 39.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 20:11 8.85 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 19:27 5.95 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 5.95 EUR
19

London Stock 2021/03/ 14:32 7.4191 EUR

Exchange 25

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:20 5.95 EUR

8.69 CAD (98,871

8.49 CAD (117,794
7.84 CAD (138,247
8.17 CAD (187,609
8.98 CAD (2024/04/01
7.06 CAD (2024/02/07
10.91 CAD (2023/04/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.50 CAD (2023/11/16)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.36 298

0.00 15

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32151515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=449635063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13249988

CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 19:22 6.4101 USD 0.01
19
2024/04/ 19:32 590 EUR  0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:08 5.95EUR  0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32203860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32203860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17209719

CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo
Cg Canaccord
Genuity

Contact Details
CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC.

Suite 2200, Granville Street 609 V7Y 1H2
Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 643 7300
Fax: +1 604 643 7300
E-mail: investor_relations@canaccord.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Daviau

Andrew F.
Viles

Don
MacFayden

Jason
Melbourne

Mark Whaling

Stuart Raftus

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Kassie

Amy Freedman

Jo-Anne
OsConner

Michael
Auerbach

Rodney Phillips

Terrence Lyons

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor_relations@canaccord.com

	CANACCORD GENUITY GROUP INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



